
LOT 2 BLOCK 1 QUAIL HEIGHTS S/D.

587-451, 712-852, 744-343, 747-8

LLSS REAL ESTATE LLC
8396 ODIS YARBOROUGH RD
GLEN SAINT MARY, FL 32040

01-4S-16-02709-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/16/2025 TW 0.43 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

69,079
320

18,500
87,899

0
87,899

0
87,899
87,899

0

87,899

1540/1534 5/07/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCAMMACCA PAUL

LLSS REAL ESTATE LL

1520/930 7/29/2024 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADT INSPECTIONS LLC

SCAMMACCA PAUL

2026
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000052829 Electrical Servic 04/04/2025

000050551 Roof Replacement 6,300 08/14/2024

HX Base Yr

1895 SW LESLIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,184 80.1414 89.76 106,276 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1095

BAS 1,095 100 1,095 63,887

FOP 20 30 6 350

UCP 280 20 56 3,268

UST 60 45 27 1,576

1,455 1,184 69,079

BAS= W43 S21 E36 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E5UCP= S20 E14 N20 W14$
E14 N16 UST= N5 W12 S5 E12$ W12 N5$.

BAS

43

21

36 5 14

16

12

5

FOP4

5

4

5

UCP20

14

20

14

UST 5

12

5

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 320

320

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


